TBTAM14204690000010368
PAN Number

KKWPS1286L

Date Of Leaving

28 Feb 2025
Buyout Period (Days)

N/A
Settlement Date

14 Mar 2025

Working Days

34.0
Loss of Pay Days

0.0
Last Salary Processed

Jan-2025
F & F Processed

Mar-2025

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 50,345.00

Net Salary in words Fifty Thousand Three Hundred and Forty Five Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 26,597.00

HRA 13,299.00

Special Allowance 11,638.00

Leave Travel Allowance 830.00

Telephone Allowance 830.00

Total Earnings (A) 53,194.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 2,263.00